
  
JUSE INTERNATIONAL SEMINAR ON TQM 

July 7 - 17, 2008 
 
 
 
July 7 (Mon) 
09:20-09:30 Welcome Address        JUSE Executive 
09:30-12:30 Overview of TQM        Dr. H. Osada (Tokyo Institute of Technology) 
13:30-16:30 5S and Daily Routine Management    Dr. K. Ayano (Tokai Univ.) 
17:00-18:00 Welcome Reception  
 
July 8 (Tue) 
09:30-12:30 Role of the TQM Promoter in Charge and   Mr. Y. Ito (Aisin Seiki) 

TQM Activities at Aisin Seiki    
13:30-16:30 Strategic Management by Policy (SMBP)   Dr. H. Osada (Tokyo Institute of Technology) 
 
July 9 (Wed) 
09:30-12:30 Quality Assurance and Reliability Engineering  Dr. K. Suzuki (Univ. of Electro-Communications) 
13:30-15:30 TQM Activity of Hosei Brake Industry Co., Ltd.   Mr. M. Sawada (Hosei Brake Industry Co., Ltd) 

~ Role of Top Management in TQM ~       
 
July 10 (Thu) 
09:30-12:30 Application of Statistical Methods for    Dr. S. Yamada (Univ. of Tsukuba) 
  Process Improvement 
13:30-16:30 How to Operate TQM       Mr. T. Nagafuchi (Advance N) 
 
July 11 (Fri) 
09:30-12:30 TQM from Now On        Dr. N. Kano (Kano Quality Research Office) 
13:30-16:00 Overall session with General Q&A    Dr. N. Kano (Kano Quality Research Office) 
16:00-16:30 Closing Ceremony 
17:30-20:30 Farewell Party @ Dr. Kano’s House 
 
********* 
July 12 (Sat)    Transfer to Kyoto (Free time in the afternoon) 
July 13 (Sun)    Sight seeing in Kyoto 
********* 
 
July 14 (Mon)   Company Visit (1)  KYB Corporation (Gifu) 
July 15 (Tue)    Company Visit (2)  Toyota Motor Corporation (Aichi) 
      Company Visit (3)  Denso Corporation (Aichi) 
July 16 (Wed)   Company Visit (4)  Mitsubishi Electric Corporation (Shizuoka) 
July 17 (Thu)   Company Visit (5)  Hino Motors, Ltd (Tokyo) 
 
* The above schedule is subject to change without advance notification. 


